
1 1/10/2021 9:47 AMElected Members Activities

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
1 2 3 4 5

6 7 8 9 10 11 12
13 14 15 16 17 18 19
20 21 22 23 24 25 26
27 28 29 30

September 2021
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

1 2 3
4 5 6 7 8 9 10

11 12 13 14 15 16 17
18 19 20 21 22 23 24
25 26 27 28 29 30 31

October 202127 September 2021 - 
3 October 2021

Monday, 27 September

Wednesday, 29 September
6:30pm - 10:00pm Governance Audit Committee (Civic Centre, 571 
Montague Road, Modbury) - Governance

Friday, 1 October

Tuesday, 28 September
7:00pm - 11:00pm Governance Council Meeting (Civic Centre, 571 
Montague Road, Modbury) - Governance

Thursday, 30 September

Saturday, 2 October

Sunday, 3 October



2 1/10/2021 9:48 AMElected Members Activities

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
1 2 3

4 5 6 7 8 9 10
11 12 13 14 15 16 17
18 19 20 21 22 23 24
25 26 27 28 29 30 31

October 2021
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

1 2 3 4 5 6 7
8 9 10 11 12 13 14

15 16 17 18 19 20 21
22 23 24 25 26 27 28
29 30

November 20214 October 2021 - 
10 October 2021

Monday, 4 October

Wednesday, 6 October
6:30pm - 10:00pm Governance Service Reviews Committee (Civic 
Centre, 571 Montague Road, Modbury) - Governance

Friday, 8 October
9:00am - 4:00pm Wundke, Danielle Muddy Hands Festival  (Golden
Fields ) - Wundke, Danielle

Tuesday, 5 October
6:30pm - 10:00pm Governance EM Workshop (Civic Centre, 571 
Montague Road, Modbury) - Governance

Thursday, 7 October

Saturday, 9 October

Sunday, 10 October



3 1/10/2021 9:48 AMElected Members Activities

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
1 2 3

4 5 6 7 8 9 10
11 12 13 14 15 16 17
18 19 20 21 22 23 24
25 26 27 28 29 30 31

October 2021
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

1 2 3 4 5 6 7
8 9 10 11 12 13 14

15 16 17 18 19 20 21
22 23 24 25 26 27 28
29 30

November 202111 October 2021 - 
17 October 2021

Monday, 11 October

Wednesday, 13 October

Friday, 15 October

Tuesday, 12 October
7:00pm - 11:00pm Governance Council Meeting (Civic Centre, 571 
Montague Road, Modbury) - Governance

Thursday, 14 October

Saturday, 16 October

Sunday, 17 October



4 1/10/2021 9:48 AMElected Members Activities

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
1 2 3

4 5 6 7 8 9 10
11 12 13 14 15 16 17
18 19 20 21 22 23 24
25 26 27 28 29 30 31

October 2021
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

1 2 3 4 5 6 7
8 9 10 11 12 13 14

15 16 17 18 19 20 21
22 23 24 25 26 27 28
29 30

November 202118 October 2021 - 
24 October 2021

Monday, 18 October

Wednesday, 20 October
10:00am - 12:00pm Traffic Management Safety Committee 
(TMSC)
6:30pm - 10:00pm Governance GPC Meeting (Civic - F1 Meeting 
Room; Civic - F2 Meeting Room) - Governance

Friday, 22 October

Tuesday, 19 October
10:00am - 12:00pm Rodgers-Falk, Chris Meeting - Council 
Assessment Panel (Council Chambers, Civic Centre, 571 Montague 
Road Modbury (Unless Otherwise Advised)) - Rodgers-Falk, Chris
6:30pm - 10:00pm Governance EM Workshop (Civic Centre, 571 
Montague Road, Modbury) - Governance

Thursday, 21 October

Saturday, 23 October

Sunday, 24 October



5 1/10/2021 9:48 AMElected Members Activities

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
1 2 3

4 5 6 7 8 9 10
11 12 13 14 15 16 17
18 19 20 21 22 23 24
25 26 27 28 29 30 31

October 2021
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

1 2 3 4 5 6 7
8 9 10 11 12 13 14

15 16 17 18 19 20 21
22 23 24 25 26 27 28
29 30

November 202125 October 2021 - 
31 October 2021

Monday, 25 October

Wednesday, 27 October

Friday, 29 October

Tuesday, 26 October
7:00pm - 11:00pm Governance Council Meeting (Civic Centre, 571 
Montague Road, Modbury) - Governance

Thursday, 28 October

Saturday, 30 October

Sunday, 31 October



6 1/10/2021 9:48 AMElected Members Activities

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
8 9 10 11 12 13 14

15 16 17 18 19 20 21
22 23 24 25 26 27 28
29 30

November 2021
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

1 2 3 4 5
6 7 8 9 10 11 12

13 14 15 16 17 18 19
20 21 22 23 24 25 26
27 28 29 30 31

December 20211 November 2021 - 
7 November 2021

Monday, 1 November
6:30pm - 8:30pm Governance Candidate Briefing Session - Hillcott
Ward Supplementary Election (Civic Centre) - Governance

Wednesday, 3 November
6:15pm - 8:00pm Kunze, Diane Citizenship Ceremony (Sfera's Park 
Suites and Convention Centre) - Kunze, Diane

Friday, 5 November

Tuesday, 2 November
6:30pm - 10:00pm Governance EM Workshop (Civic Centre, 571 
Montague Road, Modbury) - Governance

Thursday, 4 November

Saturday, 6 November

Sunday, 7 November



7 1/10/2021 9:48 AMElected Members Activities

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
8 9 10 11 12 13 14

15 16 17 18 19 20 21
22 23 24 25 26 27 28
29 30

November 2021
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

1 2 3 4 5
6 7 8 9 10 11 12

13 14 15 16 17 18 19
20 21 22 23 24 25 26
27 28 29 30 31

December 20218 November 2021 - 
14 November 2021

Monday, 8 November

Wednesday, 10 November
7:00pm - 8:30pm Anstey, Johanna Community grants presentation
evening  (Civic - Banksia Room (DR)) - Anstey, Johanna

Friday, 12 November

Tuesday, 9 November
7:00pm - 11:00pm Governance Council Meeting (Civic Centre, 571 
Montague Road, Modbury) - Governance

Thursday, 11 November

Saturday, 13 November

Sunday, 14 November



8 1/10/2021 9:48 AMElected Members Activities

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
8 9 10 11 12 13 14

15 16 17 18 19 20 21
22 23 24 25 26 27 28
29 30

November 2021
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

1 2 3 4 5
6 7 8 9 10 11 12

13 14 15 16 17 18 19
20 21 22 23 24 25 26
27 28 29 30 31

December 202115 November 2021 - 
21 November 2021

Monday, 15 November

Wednesday, 17 November

Friday, 19 November
7:00am - 12:00pm Adelaide White Ribbon Breakfast - More Details
TBA (Adelaide Convention Centre )

Tuesday, 16 November
10:00am - 12:00pm Rodgers-Falk, Chris Meeting - Council 
Assessment Panel (Council Chambers, Civic Centre, 571 Montague 
Road Modbury (Unless Otherwise Advised)) - Rodgers-Falk, Chris
6:30pm - 10:00pm Governance EM Workshop (Civic Centre, 571 
Montague Road, Modbury) - Governance

Thursday, 18 November

Saturday, 20 November

Sunday, 21 November



9 1/10/2021 9:48 AMElected Members Activities

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
8 9 10 11 12 13 14

15 16 17 18 19 20 21
22 23 24 25 26 27 28
29 30

November 2021
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

1 2 3 4 5
6 7 8 9 10 11 12

13 14 15 16 17 18 19
20 21 22 23 24 25 26
27 28 29 30 31

December 202122 November 2021 - 
28 November 2021

Monday, 22 November

Wednesday, 24 November
6:30pm - 10:00pm Governance Audit Committee (Civic - F1 
Meeting Room; Civic - F2 Meeting Room) - Governance

Friday, 26 November

Tuesday, 23 November
7:00pm - 11:00pm Governance Council Meeting (Civic Centre, 571 
Montague Road, Modbury) - Governance

Thursday, 25 November

Saturday, 27 November

Sunday, 28 November



10 1/10/2021 9:48 AMElected Members Activities

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
8 9 10 11 12 13 14

15 16 17 18 19 20 21
22 23 24 25 26 27 28
29 30

November 2021
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

1 2 3 4 5
6 7 8 9 10 11 12

13 14 15 16 17 18 19
20 21 22 23 24 25 26
27 28 29 30 31

December 202129 November 2021 - 
5 December 2021

Monday, 29 November

Wednesday, 1 December
10:00am - 12:00pm Traffic Management Safety Committee 
(TMSC)
6:30pm - 10:00pm Governance Service Reviews Committee (Civic - 
F1 Meeting Room; Civic - F2 Meeting Room) - Governance

Friday, 3 December

Tuesday, 30 November

Thursday, 2 December

Saturday, 4 December

Sunday, 5 December



11 1/10/2021 9:48 AMElected Members Activities

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
1 2 3 4 5

6 7 8 9 10 11 12
13 14 15 16 17 18 19
20 21 22 23 24 25 26
27 28 29 30 31

December 2021
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

1 2
3 4 5 6 7 8 9

10 11 12 13 14 15 16
17 18 19 20 21 22 23
24 25 26 27 28 29 30
31

January 20226 December 2021 - 
12 December 2021

Monday, 6 December

Wednesday, 8 December

Friday, 10 December

Tuesday, 7 December

Thursday, 9 December

Saturday, 11 December

Sunday, 12 December



12 1/10/2021 9:48 AMElected Members Activities

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
1 2 3 4 5

6 7 8 9 10 11 12
13 14 15 16 17 18 19
20 21 22 23 24 25 26
27 28 29 30 31

December 2021
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

1 2
3 4 5 6 7 8 9

10 11 12 13 14 15 16
17 18 19 20 21 22 23
24 25 26 27 28 29 30
31

January 202213 December 2021 - 
19 December 2021

Monday, 13 December

Wednesday, 15 December

Friday, 17 December

Tuesday, 14 December
7:00pm - 11:00pm Governance Council Meeting (Civic Centre, 571 
Montague Road, Modbury) - Governance

Thursday, 16 December

Saturday, 18 December

Sunday, 19 December



13 1/10/2021 9:48 AMElected Members Activities

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
1 2 3 4 5

6 7 8 9 10 11 12
13 14 15 16 17 18 19
20 21 22 23 24 25 26
27 28 29 30 31

December 2021
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

1 2
3 4 5 6 7 8 9

10 11 12 13 14 15 16
17 18 19 20 21 22 23
24 25 26 27 28 29 30
31

January 202220 December 2021 - 
26 December 2021

Monday, 20 December

Wednesday, 22 December

Friday, 24 December

Tuesday, 21 December
10:00am - 12:00pm Rodgers-Falk, Chris Meeting - Council 
Assessment Panel (Council Chambers, Civic Centre, 571 Montague 
Road Modbury (Unless Otherwise Advised)) - Rodgers-Falk, Chris

Thursday, 23 December

Saturday, 25 December

Sunday, 26 December



14 1/10/2021 9:48 AMElected Members Activities

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
1 2 3 4 5

6 7 8 9 10 11 12
13 14 15 16 17 18 19
20 21 22 23 24 25 26
27 28 29 30 31

December 2021
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

1 2
3 4 5 6 7 8 9

10 11 12 13 14 15 16
17 18 19 20 21 22 23
24 25 26 27 28 29 30
31

January 202227 December 2021 - 
2 January 2022

Monday, 27 December

Wednesday, 29 December

Friday, 31 December

Tuesday, 28 December

Thursday, 30 December

Saturday, 1 January

Sunday, 2 January


